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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

Lessor or Tract uﬁFe x?d:,r _“;«: o~ ;Yfa: :‘ F é}d !?c‘t IR I Bgi _ﬂg!_jn,‘
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The informationgiven herewith is niwmn}etu and- mmconi_of the vell : albwod: done thereon

s0 far as can be determinéd feoni all availgble yecords. -5 77 =3
Signed |
.m' P S R RS B VR SE R P4 3 PRELAFE .
Date .+ ___1:___1!1”?53 ETTTTTTITN G [ ot G TR N S EIR Y A IR
The summary on-this pagels»for the condlt.lon of the well at above date ‘ o
Commenced dnllmg ,_,Aﬁ.l.-_?;_’1 ______________ I‘f_:’;.;_ '
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S B R S T QH,QB}-GASWOR ZONES

Cayr ol ﬂ St e (Benote*yul,&q).w u o, m e

;;’ ..... 3. 2% No. 4, from NI R S S —
casmg RECORD . | N

. gi v orTow Perforated

F' Kidount | Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from Purpose

From— | To—
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

° POLD | MARK

elsﬂ!';g Where;let Number sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
10-3/4 PG| 200 Howso -\ oefeeee
v - --5808 200- Howeo - -
_ PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—-Material . Length oo Depthset ...
Adaptem—Maﬁﬁal ____________________________________ Size .
‘ SHOOTING RECORD
Slze Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ___g . . feet to .._g@pg---- feet, and from feet to ________ _ feet
Cable tools were used from -S808 feet to $300-——- feet, and from ___ . ____ feet to ___ feet
‘ DATES
N , 19 ¢ Puttoproducing ... , 19,
The prodﬁction for the first 24 hours was ______._.___ barrels of fluid of which ..______ % was oil; ________ A
emulsion; _____: % water; and ______ 9% sediment. Gravity, °Bé.
1t gas well cu. ft. per 24 hours __... . ______________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft.of gas ... ___
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. -_
| EMPLOYEES
....... mm Driller S _, Driller
_______ w__c.bm-------------n------, Driller e, Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 400 400 Massive tan sandstone thin layers shale
400 1000 600 Sandstone & shale layers
1000 1610 1o Massive tan med. grained sandatene
1610 2070 460 Thick tan sandstene - thin layers ceal & shale
2070 2780 710 Massive sandsteme beds -~ thim layers shale
2780 2900 120 Cray sandy shale - streaks brown shale
2900 3080 180 Fine to medium grained light gray sandstone
3080 3290 210 Bark gray & brewn shale - streaks gray sand
3290 3440 150 Oray sandy shale
3440 3670 230 Gray sandstone - thick layers coal
3670 3900 230 Fine grained shaley sandsteme
3900 5863 1963 Light gray sandy shale
5863 5958 95 Pine greined tam silty sandstene
5958 6113 155 Shale - dark carb. vith streaks fine grained
tan sand
6113 6220 107 Fine grained light gray to tam silty sandstenme
6220 6300 80 Fine grainmed slightly lal. sandstone with gray t
black shale streaks.
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